Date/venue

1/25/25, 8:00 PM
Pista 2

1/25/25, 8:50 PM
Pista 1

1/25/25, 8:50 PM
Pista 2

1/25/25, 9:40 PM
Pista 2

1/25/25, 9:40 PM
Pista 1

1/25/25,10:30 PM
Pista 2

P xporty

Il GRAN SLAM OPS - PADELARIUM GAVA

Calendar: Segunda Mixta / Grupo 4

Home

Edgar Moragas
Anna Bernadi Lizarte

Alex Garcia
Eva Prieto Morales

Axel Lobato
Bea Rodriguez

Alex Garcia
Eva Prieto Morales

Edgar Moragas
Anna Bernadi Lizarte

Ricard Roca
Ana Yafiez Bernardo

1/1

Result

9-5

5-9

1-9

9-6

9-6

8-9

Away team

Alex Garcia
Eva Prieto Morales

Ricard Roca
Ana Yafiez Bernardo

Edgar Moragas
Anna Bernadi Lizarte

Axel Lobato
Bea Rodriguez

Ricard Roca
Ana Yafiez Bernardo

Axel Lobato
Bea Rodriguez
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